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Men / 10 / 16 yrs
Session: 8J

Num Name/GymRank AA

Xander Hong1 1012
Cypress Academy TX

12.950 12.200 13.35012.800 11.60013.300 76.200
9.100 9.100 9.0509.050 8.9508.850 54.100

Prelims
Finals

130.300Combined Total:

Hasan Aydogdu2 1039
Meadowlands NJ

12.100 11.400 13.55012.400 13.10013.050 75.600
8.950 9.300 8.3508.550 8.8509.800 53.800

Prelims
Finals

129.400Combined Total:

Kiran Mandava3 1013
Cypress Academy TX

12.750 12.550 13.15013.250 12.60010.750 75.050
9.450 8.750 9.2509.000 8.4009.450 54.300

Prelims
Finals

129.350Combined Total:

Cooper Kim4 1008
CC Flips MI

12.900 10.600 14.15012.850 13.05011.750 75.300
9.600 8.150 8.8508.100 9.1009.550 53.350

Prelims
Finals

128.650Combined Total:

Sasha Bogonosiuk5T 1025
Gymkhana IL

13.500 11.600 13.40012.350 11.80013.450 76.100
9.400 7.950 8.6008.100 9.2008.650 51.900

Prelims
Finals

128.000Combined Total:

Adam Lakomy5T 1052
Sunburst NJ

13.100 10.800 14.05012.650 12.00011.650 74.250
9.600 8.500 8.7508.950 8.6009.350 53.750

Prelims
Finals

128.000Combined Total:

Preston Ngai7 1019
Elevate CA

12.600 11.700 13.80012.900 9.80012.500 73.300
9.450 8.800 8.6009.300 8.6508.900 53.700

Prelims
Finals

127.000Combined Total:

Conor Heary8 1016
EVO Gym FL

12.750 12.100 13.15013.000 12.30012.500 75.800
8.800 8.050 8.7007.850 8.5009.150 51.050

Prelims
Finals

126.850Combined Total:

David Ramirez9 1010
Central Coast CA

12.600 11.900 13.70012.600 10.95012.700 74.450
8.350 8.350 8.6008.600 8.5008.700 51.100

Prelims
Finals

125.550Combined Total:

Michael Scheiner10 1009
Capital VA

12.550 12.000 12.95012.450 12.85011.200 74.000
8.850 8.300 8.8008.200 8.2509.000 51.400

Prelims
Finals

125.400Combined Total:

Jonah Soltz11 1040
Metropolitan WA

12.850 12.100 13.20012.600 12.55012.300 75.600
9.250 7.900 8.7005.900 8.5009.300 49.550

Prelims
Finals

125.150Combined Total:

Tristen Nye12 1005
ATB Gym OH

12.700 11.550 13.55011.850 11.15012.400 73.200
8.300 8.700 8.5508.400 8.4009.100 51.450

Prelims
Finals

124.650Combined Total:

Robert Banks13 1048
Salem Gym NC

12.050 10.400 13.10012.700 12.10012.100 72.450
8.550 8.650 8.8007.950 8.5009.200 51.650

Prelims
Finals

124.100Combined Total:
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Benjamin Aguilar14 1014
EVO Gym FL

13.250 10.700 12.80012.200 12.00012.600 73.550
9.000 8.050 8.7007.350 8.4007.500 49.000

Prelims
Finals

122.550Combined Total:

Noah Copeland15 1029
Hocking Valley OH

13.050 11.300 13.25010.550 11.90011.600 71.650
9.050 7.150 8.9008.300 8.6508.200 50.250

Prelims
Finals

121.900Combined Total:

Jake Prabhakaran16 1033
La Fleur's FL

12.100 10.150 12.20012.350 12.00012.350 71.150
7.750 8.200 8.6507.900 8.1008.800 49.400

Prelims
Finals

120.550Combined Total:

Eli Osuna17 1062
Williamsburg VA

12.800 10.600 12.10010.300 12.00012.100 69.900
8.750 6.350 8.6007.800 8.4008.750 48.650

Prelims
Finals

118.550Combined Total:

William Keller18 1055
USA Gym World UT

12.250 9.500 12.30012.300 10.45012.300 69.100
9.000 6.750 8.6008.100 6.5508.450 47.450

Prelims
Finals

116.550Combined Total:

Deano Roberts19 1051
Stanford Boys CA

11.200 10.550 12.90011.000 10.3009.100 65.050
9.050 8.600 9.0007.950 6.5508.200 49.350

Prelims
Finals

114.400Combined Total:

Ryan Jacobsen20 1018
Elevate CA

10.550 11.300 11.50011.200 10.3008.600 63.450
7.500 6.800 7.7506.900 8.0007.700 44.650

Prelims
Finals

108.100Combined Total:
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Men / 10 / 16 yrs
Session: 8J

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Sasha Bogonosiuk1 1025 Gymkhana IL 22.90013.500 9.400
Adam Lakomy2 1052 Sunburst NJ 22.70013.100 9.600
Cooper Kim3 1008 CC Flips MI 22.50012.900 9.600
Benjamin Aguilar4 1014 EVO Gym FL 22.25013.250 9.000
Kiran Mandava5 1013 Cypress Academy TX 22.20012.750 9.450
Jonah Soltz6 1040 Metropolitan WA 22.100T 12.850 9.250
Noah Copeland6 1029 Hocking Valley OH 22.100T 13.050 9.050
Xander Hong8 1012 Cypress Academy TX 22.050T 12.950 9.100
Preston Ngai8 1019 Elevate CA 22.050T 12.600 9.450
Conor Heary10 1016 EVO Gym FL 21.550T 12.750 8.800
Eli Osuna10 1062 Williamsburg VA 21.550T 12.800 8.750
Michael Scheiner12 1009 Capital VA 21.40012.550 8.850
William Keller13 1055 USA Gym World UT 21.25012.250 9.000
Hasan Aydogdu14 1039 Meadowlands NJ 21.05012.100 8.950
Tristen Nye15 1005 ATB Gym OH 21.00012.700 8.300
David Ramirez16 1010 Central Coast CA 20.95012.600 8.350
Robert Banks17 1048 Salem Gym NC 20.60012.050 8.550
Deano Roberts18 1051 Stanford Boys CA 20.25011.200 9.050
Jake Prabhakaran19 1033 La Fleur's FL 19.85012.100 7.750
Ryan Jacobsen20 1018 Elevate CA 18.05010.550 7.500
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Men / 10 / 16 yrs
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Xander Hong1 1012 Cypress Academy TX 21.300T 12.200 9.100
Kiran Mandava1 1013 Cypress Academy TX 21.300T 12.550 8.750
Hasan Aydogdu3 1039 Meadowlands NJ 20.70011.400 9.300
Preston Ngai4 1019 Elevate CA 20.50011.700 8.800
Michael Scheiner5 1009 Capital VA 20.30012.000 8.300
David Ramirez6 1010 Central Coast CA 20.250T 11.900 8.350
Tristen Nye6 1005 ATB Gym OH 20.250T 11.550 8.700
Conor Heary8 1016 EVO Gym FL 20.15012.100 8.050
Jonah Soltz9 1040 Metropolitan WA 20.00012.100 7.900
Sasha Bogonosiuk10 1025 Gymkhana IL 19.55011.600 7.950
Adam Lakomy11 1052 Sunburst NJ 19.30010.800 8.500
Deano Roberts12 1051 Stanford Boys CA 19.15010.550 8.600
Robert Banks13 1048 Salem Gym NC 19.05010.400 8.650
Cooper Kim14 1008 CC Flips MI 18.750T 10.600 8.150
Benjamin Aguilar14 1014 EVO Gym FL 18.750T 10.700 8.050
Noah Copeland16 1029 Hocking Valley OH 18.45011.300 7.150
Jake Prabhakaran17 1033 La Fleur's FL 18.35010.150 8.200
Ryan Jacobsen18 1018 Elevate CA 18.10011.300 6.800
Eli Osuna19 1062 Williamsburg VA 16.95010.600 6.350
William Keller20 1055 USA Gym World UT 16.2509.500 6.750
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Men / 10 / 16 yrs
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Kiran Mandava1 1013 Cypress Academy TX 22.25013.250 9.000
Preston Ngai2 1019 Elevate CA 22.20012.900 9.300
Xander Hong3 1012 Cypress Academy TX 21.85012.800 9.050
Adam Lakomy4 1052 Sunburst NJ 21.60012.650 8.950
David Ramirez5 1010 Central Coast CA 21.20012.600 8.600
Hasan Aydogdu6 1039 Meadowlands NJ 20.950T 12.400 8.550
Cooper Kim6 1008 CC Flips MI 20.950T 12.850 8.100
Conor Heary8 1016 EVO Gym FL 20.85013.000 7.850
Michael Scheiner9 1009 Capital VA 20.650T 12.450 8.200
Robert Banks9 1048 Salem Gym NC 20.650T 12.700 7.950
Sasha Bogonosiuk11 1025 Gymkhana IL 20.45012.350 8.100
William Keller12 1055 USA Gym World UT 20.40012.300 8.100
Tristen Nye13 1005 ATB Gym OH 20.250T 11.850 8.400
Jake Prabhakaran13 1033 La Fleur's FL 20.250T 12.350 7.900
Benjamin Aguilar15 1014 EVO Gym FL 19.55012.200 7.350
Deano Roberts16 1051 Stanford Boys CA 18.95011.000 7.950
Noah Copeland17 1029 Hocking Valley OH 18.85010.550 8.300
Jonah Soltz18 1040 Metropolitan WA 18.50012.600 5.900
Eli Osuna19 1062 Williamsburg VA 18.100T 10.300 7.800
Ryan Jacobsen19 1018 Elevate CA 18.100T 11.200 6.900
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Men / 10 / 16 yrs
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Cooper Kim1 1008 CC Flips MI 23.00014.150 8.850
Adam Lakomy2 1052 Sunburst NJ 22.80014.050 8.750
Xander Hong3 1012 Cypress Academy TX 22.400T 13.350 9.050
Kiran Mandava3 1013 Cypress Academy TX 22.400T 13.150 9.250
Preston Ngai3 1019 Elevate CA 22.400T 13.800 8.600
David Ramirez6 1010 Central Coast CA 22.30013.700 8.600
Noah Copeland7 1029 Hocking Valley OH 22.15013.250 8.900
Tristen Nye8 1005 ATB Gym OH 22.10013.550 8.550
Sasha Bogonosiuk9 1025 Gymkhana IL 22.00013.400 8.600
Hasan Aydogdu10 1039 Meadowlands NJ 21.900T 13.550 8.350
Jonah Soltz10 1040 Metropolitan WA 21.900T 13.200 8.700
Robert Banks10 1048 Salem Gym NC 21.900T 13.100 8.800
Deano Roberts10 1051 Stanford Boys CA 21.900T 12.900 9.000
Conor Heary14 1016 EVO Gym FL 21.85013.150 8.700
Michael Scheiner15 1009 Capital VA 21.75012.950 8.800
Benjamin Aguilar16 1014 EVO Gym FL 21.50012.800 8.700
William Keller17 1055 USA Gym World UT 20.90012.300 8.600
Jake Prabhakaran18 1033 La Fleur's FL 20.85012.200 8.650
Eli Osuna19 1062 Williamsburg VA 20.70012.100 8.600
Ryan Jacobsen20 1018 Elevate CA 19.25011.500 7.750
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Men / 10 / 16 yrs
Session: 8J

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Hasan Aydogdu1 1039 Meadowlands NJ 22.85013.050 9.800
Xander Hong2 1012 Cypress Academy TX 22.15013.300 8.850
Sasha Bogonosiuk3 1025 Gymkhana IL 22.10013.450 8.650
Conor Heary4 1016 EVO Gym FL 21.65012.500 9.150
Jonah Soltz5 1040 Metropolitan WA 21.60012.300 9.300
Tristen Nye6 1005 ATB Gym OH 21.50012.400 9.100
Preston Ngai7 1019 Elevate CA 21.400T 12.500 8.900
David Ramirez7 1010 Central Coast CA 21.400T 12.700 8.700
Cooper Kim9 1008 CC Flips MI 21.300T 11.750 9.550
Robert Banks9 1048 Salem Gym NC 21.300T 12.100 9.200
Jake Prabhakaran11 1033 La Fleur's FL 21.15012.350 8.800
Adam Lakomy12 1052 Sunburst NJ 21.00011.650 9.350
Eli Osuna13 1062 Williamsburg VA 20.85012.100 8.750
William Keller14 1055 USA Gym World UT 20.75012.300 8.450
Kiran Mandava15 1013 Cypress Academy TX 20.200T 10.750 9.450
Michael Scheiner15 1009 Capital VA 20.200T 11.200 9.000
Benjamin Aguilar17 1014 EVO Gym FL 20.10012.600 7.500
Noah Copeland18 1029 Hocking Valley OH 19.80011.600 8.200
Deano Roberts19 1051 Stanford Boys CA 17.3009.100 8.200
Ryan Jacobsen20 1018 Elevate CA 16.3008.600 7.700
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Men / 10 / 16 yrs
Session: 8J

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Cooper Kim1 1008 CC Flips MI 22.15013.050 9.100
Hasan Aydogdu2 1039 Meadowlands NJ 21.95013.100 8.850
Michael Scheiner3 1009 Capital VA 21.10012.850 8.250
Jonah Soltz4 1040 Metropolitan WA 21.05012.550 8.500
Kiran Mandava5 1013 Cypress Academy TX 21.000T 12.600 8.400
Sasha Bogonosiuk5 1025 Gymkhana IL 21.000T 11.800 9.200
Conor Heary7 1016 EVO Gym FL 20.80012.300 8.500
Adam Lakomy8 1052 Sunburst NJ 20.600T 12.000 8.600
Robert Banks8 1048 Salem Gym NC 20.600T 12.100 8.500
Xander Hong10 1012 Cypress Academy TX 20.550T 11.600 8.950
Noah Copeland10 1029 Hocking Valley OH 20.550T 11.900 8.650
Benjamin Aguilar12 1014 EVO Gym FL 20.400T 12.000 8.400
Eli Osuna12 1062 Williamsburg VA 20.400T 12.000 8.400
Jake Prabhakaran14 1033 La Fleur's FL 20.10012.000 8.100
Tristen Nye15 1005 ATB Gym OH 19.55011.150 8.400
David Ramirez16 1010 Central Coast CA 19.45010.950 8.500
Preston Ngai17 1019 Elevate CA 18.4509.800 8.650
Ryan Jacobsen18 1018 Elevate CA 18.30010.300 8.000
William Keller19 1055 USA Gym World UT 17.00010.450 6.550
Deano Roberts20 1051 Stanford Boys CA 16.85010.300 6.550
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